Position

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26

27
28
29
30

Name

Stefan Bugko

FrantiSek Podhorsky

Vladimir Cifersky
Viliam Koska
Jozet Mecar
Peter Hvizdak
Juraj Tesar
Radoslav Bad'ura

Michal Teplan
Milan Gonda
Du$an Kollar
Dusgan Cihak

Rastislav Sidor
Martin BoCkoras
Tomas Mulik
Vincent Biely
Stanislav Kristofi¢

Tomas Dziak
Maria Svetikova
Jozef Pavlovi¢
Rastislav MenSik
Martin Murga$

Jozef Horvath

DusSan Hvizdak
Peter Horvath

Bohus Forrai
Stefan Cisko
Danka Forrraiova
Dusan Hrdlik

individuals.in.round

Team Game

NMSK 1922 BA
SKN Zilina
NMSK 1922 BA
SKN Sokol BA
NMSK 1922 BA
SKN Kosice A
SKN Kosice A
SKN Hlohovec
NMSK 1922 BA
SKN Hlohovec
SKN Trenéin
SKN Hlohovec
SKN Sokol BA
SKN Kosice B
SKN Kosice A
SKN Kosice B
SKN Zilina
SKN Sokol BA
Petrzalka

SKN Kosice B
SKN Trengin
SKN Sokol BA
SKN Trengin

SKN Sokol BA
Petrzalka

SKN Sokol BA
Petrzalka

SKN Kosice B

SKN Sokol BA
Petrzalka

SKN Kosice B

SKN Zilina
SKN Kosice A
SKN Sokol BA
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Pins Points
1073 6.0
1243 2.0
1034 4.0
1019 3.0
509 2.0
991 3.0
989 5.0
1148 5.0
982 3.0
1138 4.0
1135 6.0
1112 2.0
951 4.0
631 3.0
922 5.0
760 4.0
1059 4.0
907 2.0
597 1.0
1018 3.0
715 1.0
1000 0.0
854 1.0
702 1.0
558 1.0
549 2.0
548 1.0
956 3.0
394 1.0
510 2.0

Slovenska bowlingova liga nepocujucich 2016/2017 - 2.kolo

average

178.8333
177.5714
172.3333
169.8333
169.6667
165.1667
164.8333
164.0000
163.6667
162.5714
162.1429
158.8571
158.5000
157.7500
153.6667
152.0000
151.2857
151.1667

149.2500
145.4286
143.0000
142.8571
142.3333

140.4000

139.5000
137.2500

137.0000
136.5714
131.3333
127.5000
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